

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.  
 Monthly Sales Report  
 2023/11

In Thousands of  
 NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	243,824
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	172,844
	YoY Change of Amount	70,980
	YoY Change of Ratio	41.07
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	2,174,814
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	2,143,546
	YoY Change of Amount	31,268
	YoY Change of Ratio	1.46
	MEMO	